Govt.of The People’s of Bangladesh
Bangladesh Bureau of Statistcs

Strengthening Geo Coding System Programme

parishankhyan Bhaban, E-27, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207

Zila: 61 Mymensingh                                                                                          Upazila/Thana name : Haluaghat                                                                               Union/Ward :74 Kaichapur

	Card type
	Division
	Zila
	City cod
	Upazila/
Thana
	Paurashava
	Union/
ward/cant
	Mauza
	Mauza
name
	JL No.
	Village name
	RMO
	Name
	English(name)
	Bangla(name)
	Tot.# of part
	Part no.
	Area(acre)
	River area(acre)
	Forest area(acre)
	Status

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	735
	Nalua
	24
	bjyqv
	1
	Nalua
	Nalua
	bjyqv
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	723
	Naiyarikura
	25
	‰bqvixKzov
	1
	Naiyarikura
	Naiyarikura
	‰bqvixKzov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	494
	Kaichapur
	36
	eo`vmcvov
	1
	Borodaspara
	Borodaspara
	eo`vmcvov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	494
	
	36
	‡QvU`vmcvov
	1
	Chotodaspara
	Chotodaspara
	‡QvU`vmcvov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	494
	
	36
	AvZKvcvov
	1
	Atkapara
	Atkapara
	AvZKvcvov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	494
	
	36
	cvMjcvov
	1
	Pagolpara
	Pagolpara
	cvMjcvov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	494
	
	36
	RvgMov
	1
	Jamgora
	Jamgora
	RvgMov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	494
	
	36
	‡fwKcvov
	1
	Vekipara
	Vekipara
	‡fwKcvov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	494
	
	36
	gvBRcvov
	1
	Maizpara
	Maizpara
	gvBRcvov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	494
	
	36
	dwKicvov
	1
	Fakirpara
	Fakirpara
	dwKicvov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	494
	
	36
	`k©vicvo
	1
	Darsarpar
	Darsarpar
	`k©vicvo
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	284
	Darsarpar
	37
	Mvw½bvicvo
	1
	Gangginarpar
	Gangginarpar
	Mvw½bvicvo
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	284
	
	37
	`k©vicvo
	1
	Darsarpar
	Darsarpar
	`k©vicvo
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	512
	Karaikanda
	38
	‡RvKvwe‡jiKv›`v
	1
	Jokabilerkanda
	Jokabilerkanda
	‡RvKvwe‡jiKv›`v
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	512
	
	38
	eoLv‡jicvo
	1
	Borokhalerpar
	Borokhalerpar
	eoLv‡jicvo
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	512
	
	38
	bMwiqvcvov
	1
	Nogoriapara
	Nogoriapara
	bMwiqvcvov
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	512
	
	38
	KoBKv›`v
	1
	Karaikanda
	Karaikanda
	KoBKv›`v
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	512
	
	38
	¸wbqvixKv›`v
	1
	Guniarikanda
	Guniarikanda
	¸wbqvixKv›`v
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	834
	Ruhipagaria
	39
	iæwncvMvwiqv
	1
	Ruhipagaria
	Ruhipagaria
	iæwncvMvwiqv
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	30
	61
	99
	24
	
	74
	920
	Sonamoha
	40
	‡mvbv‡gvnv
	1
	Sonamoha
	Sonamoha
	‡mvbv‡gvnv
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